Isinkode

DK0002002120
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005495
DK0002005818
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006899
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022151
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025170
DK0002025683

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdatc Belgb

20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701

144.000
449.000
367.000
155.000
381.000
264.000
48.000
250.000
1.127.000
54.000
79.000
30.088.000
1.237.000
680.000
8.568.000
191.000
29.182.000
12.242.000
1.872.000
331.000
26.613.000
51.063.000
475.000
22.428.000
27.533.000
168.000
792.000
19.732.000
722.000
829.000
1.301.000
504.000
555.000
2.352.000
356.000
14.216.000
28.147.000
318.000
21.112.000
2.516.000
2.157.000
712.000
606.000
1.742.000
38.697.000
44.400.000
1.357.000
2.961.000
14.865.000



DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027465

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20130701
20130701
20130701
20130701

1.988.000
5.566.000
18.513.000
3.415.000



